
Player # Parent Names Cell email Town 

Mike Adamik 2 Brian Adamik 
Susan Arcuri 

617-429-7300 
781-820-1647 

beadamik@yahoo.com 
sarcuri64@gmail.com 

Bedford 
 

Josh Bartnicki 28 Steve Bartnicki 
Ellen Bartnicki 

978-604-4684 
978-604-4683 

s.bartnicki@comcast.net 
ebartnicki@comcast.net 

Wilmington 

      

      

Ben Brungardt 6 Christine Brungardt 
Chris Brungardt 

781-956-2257 
781-816-3896 

cebrungardt@comcast.net 
clbrungardt@comcast.net 

Reading 

Robbie Cobb 5 Bobby Cobb 617 590 3947 bcobb@todayscollision.com Revere 

Harrison Fiscus 15 Bill Fiscus 
Wendy Fiscus 

781-775-6886  
617-943-5396 

wsfandwmf@verizon.net Reading 

Jason Giangrande 3 David Giangrande 
Karen Giangrande 

978-314-7505 
978-697-7590 

dgiangrande@comcast.net Andover 

Justin Hurley 18 Mike Hurley 617-458-6655 mtheshed@aol.com Burlington 

Dominic Jolly 10 Mark Jolly 
Josephine Jolly 

617-756-9867 Mjolly316@gmail.com Tewksbury 

Alex Martinez 27 Johanna Ortiz 978-857-4102 johanna.ortiz2@gmail.com Lawrence 

Liam Merlin 12 Dan Merlin 
Shannon Merlin 

978-435-5521  
617-543-9336  

dgmerlin@comcast.net 
Shannon.Merlin@sodexo.com 

Reading 

Drew Metzdorf 11 Dave Metzdorf 
Martha Metzdorf 

617-905-6061 
781-290-6170 

Metzdorf5@verizon.net Burlington  

 

Justin Pijanowski 31 Paul Pijanowski 
Stephanie Pijanowski    

781-424-9006 
617-645-5058 

paulpij@comcast.net 
pspijanowski@comcast.net 

Pembroke 

Connor Pijanowski 35 Paul Pijanowski 
Stephanie Pijanowski    

781-424-9006 
617-645-5058 

paulpij@comcast.net 
pspijanowski@comcast.net 

Pembroke 

Nick Rath 24 Sam Rath 

Cheryl Rath 
617 319 2808 
781 424 2171 

 
chezsam@comcast.net 

Medford 

 Evan Blanco      U14 Player 

 Derek Baccuri   6 U14 

 Aidan Noke 3 “ 

 Ronan Noke 4 “ 

 Brendan Walsh 50 “ 
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